Specifications are subject to change without notice. Visit our Web site for the most up-to-date information.
Sales/Technical Support: 215-257-6531 Customer Service: 727-536-7831
900 Clymer Avenue 8600 Somerset Drive
Sellersville, PA 18960 U.S.A. Largo, FL 33773 U.S.A.
© 2008, by AMETEK, Inc.  All rights reserved.
Printed in the U.S.A.  908PDF (160166)
ALL ORDERS CAN BE SENT TO:
On-line fax: 215-323-9450 or e-mail to usg.sales@ametek.com

ALL ORDERS CAN BE SENT TO:
On-line fax: 215-323-9450 or e-mail to usg.sales@ametek.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
BASE MODEL NUMBER ______________________________________________________________________________________________  CSTG
CSTG = CSTG 656 gauge welded to CST seal
PROCESS CONNECTION SIZE ________________________________________________________________________________________  15
15 = 1-1/2” Tri-Clamp
20 = 2” Tri-Clamp
30 = 3” Tri-Clamp
GAUGE CONNECTION TYPE __________________________________________________________________________________________  C
A = Lower back mount 100mm (4”)
B = Lower mount 100mm (4”)
C = Center back mount 63mm (2-1/2”)
L = Lower mount 63mm (2-1/2”)
GAUGE PRESSURE RANGE ___________________________________________________________________________________________  030
015 = 0 to 15 psig
030 = 0 to 30 psig
060 = 0 to 60 psig
100 = 0 to 100 psig
160 = 0 to 160 psig
300 = 0 to 300 psig
600 = 0 to 600 psig
GAUGE CASE FILL ___________________________________________________________________________________________________  GL
GL = Glycerin
MI = Mineral oil
– – = Not used
SYSTEM FILL (GAUGE/SEAL FILL) _____________________________________________________________________________________  GL
GL = Glycerin
NE = Neobee M20
MI = Mineral oil
CALIBRATION CERTIFICATION ________________________________________________________________________________________  /C
/C = NIST traceable data
– = Not used
NOTE: Other ranges and types available upon request - call factory
for price and availability. Standard delivery is 5-7 days.
Sample Order Number:
CSTG 15 C 030 GL GL /C
CSTG 1-1/2” Tri-Clamp sanitary seal, center back
mount 63mm gauge, 0 to 30 psig pressure range,
gauge case filled with Glycerin, seal/gauge system